 wiseco.com  •  Ohio 800-321-1364  •  Canada 888-494-7326  •  Europe  +31 252-680-437 wiseco.com  •  Ohio 800-321-1364  •  Canada 888-494-7326  •  Europe  +31 252-680-437 32
$29.95 (D7971)
Ring Compressor Sleeves
Part No. Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS06550 65.50 2.579
RCS06600 66.00 2.598
RCS06650 66.50 2.618
RCS06700 67.00 2.638
RCS06750 67.50 2.657
RCS06800 68.00 2.677
RCS07300 73.00 2.874
RCS07400 74.00 2.913
RCS07500 75.00 2.953
RCS07600 76.00 2.992
RCS07700 77.00 3.032
RCS07800 78.00 3.071
RCS07900 79.00 3.110
RCS08100 81.00 3.189
RCS08150 81.50 3.209
RCS08200 82.00 3.228
Part No. Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS08400 84.00 3.307
RCS08450 84.50 3.327
RCS08500 85.00 3.346
RCS08550 85.50 3.366
RCS08600 86.00 3.386
RCS08650 86.50 3.406
RCS08700 87.00 3.425
RCS08750 87.50 3.445
RCS08800 88.00 3.465
RCS08900 89.00 3.504
RCS08950 89.50 3.524
RCS09000 90.00 3.543
RCS09050 90.50 3.563
RCS09100 91.00 3.583
RCS09200 92.00 3.622
RCS09250 92.50 3.642
RCS09300 93.00 3.661
• Machined from Wiseco sleeve forgings to offer the same toughness as Wiseco's forged pistons.
• Hard anodized and Teflon coated for low friction and prolonged wear resistance.
• Sleeves have a smooth radius that tapers down to the specific bore size.
• Compresses the piston rings smoothly and evenly.
• Greatly reduces the difficulty installing thin high-performance oil rings.
Nylon Soft Hone Brushes
Bore Range
mm
Bore Range
Inches Part No. Brush
Length
Overall
Length Price
45-57mm 1.77”-2.24” W6075 2” 10” $42.01 (D0873)
57-70mm 2.24”-2.76” W6076 3” 10” $43.44 (D0193)
63-76mm 2.48”-2.99” W6077 4” 14” $54.51 (D0094)
76-89mm 2.99”-3.50” W6078 4” 14” $56.79 (D1115)
89-102mm 3.50”-4.02” W6079 4” 14” $56.79 (D1115)
Accessories manufactured by ISO 9000 certified suppliers
Part No. Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS09350 93.50 3.681
RCS09400 94.00 3.701
RCS09450 94.50 3.720
RCS09500 95.00 3.740
RCS09550 95.50 3.760
RCS09600 96.00 3.780
RCS09700 97.00 3.819
RCS09750 97.50 3.839
RCS09800 98.00 3.858
RCS09850 98.50 3.878
RCS09900 99.00 3.898
RCS09950 99.50 3.917
RCS10000 100.00 3.937
RCS10100 101.00 3.976
RCS10200 102.00 4.016
RCS10400 104.00 4.094
XA
XG
	 	 $13.98	 1mm
	 CS	 (D938)	  (.039”)	 	 39 - 74mm (1.535 - 2.913”)	 Alloy steel, ferrox coated, chrome faced, internally notched.